Douglas County West Community School Public Notice

Board of Education Work Session

Monday, February 13, 2023 6:00 PM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OF DOUGLAS COUNTY WEST COMMUNITY SCHOOL, DISTRICT #15, will meet in Regular Session at 6:00 PM on Monday, February 13, 2023. The meeting will be open to the public.

The agenda, listing items for consideration by the Board, is on file in the Superintendent's office. Other matters may come before the Board and the Board has the right to modify the agenda before the meeting.

Douglas County West Community School Public Notice Board of Education Regular Meeting

Monday, February 13, 2023 7:00 PM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OF DOUGLAS COUNTY WEST COMMUNITY SCHOOL, DISTRICT #15, will meet in Regular Session at 7:00 PM on Monday, February 13, 2023. The meeting will be open to the public.

The agenda, listing items for consideration by the Board, is on file in the Superintendent's office. Other matters may come before the Board and the Board has the right to modify the agenda before the meeting.

Kristi Trost
Secretary
Board of Education